STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

Joe Manchin 111 Bureau for Medical Services Martha Y eager Walker

Governor

Office of Pharmacy Services Secretary
350 Capitol Street - Room 251
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3706
Phone: (304) 558-1700 - Fax: (304) 558-1452

Phar maceutical and Therapeutics Committee
October 29, 2008
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Location: Civic Center, WV Room 105
Time: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
200 Civic Center Drive, Charleston, West Virginia
(304) 558-1700

AGENDA

Therapeutic Classes to be Reviewed on Pages 2-3

Call to Order
Welcome and Introductions
Housekeeping Items/Updates
a. Approval of the May 21, 2008 Minutes
b. Explanation of Extraction Process
Ethics Commission Presentation
GHS presents Summary of Recommended PDL Changes
Chairman Calls for 1st Round of Extractions
Public Comments
Chairman Calls for 2nd Round of Extractions
Motion for all Non-Extracted Categories to be Approved as Proposed

. Executive Session

. Lunch Break-approx. 1-2 PM

. Extracted Therapeutic Category Reviews/Committee Recommendations
. Next Meeting

14,
15.

Other Business
Adjournment
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Therapeutic Classes to be Reviewed
October 29, 2008

Classes to be Reviewed
(classes will be reviewed in PDL order)

ACNE AGENTS, TOPICAL

ALZHEIMER’S AGENTS

ANALGESICS, NARCOTIC - SHORT-ACTING
ANALGESICS, NARCOTIC - LONG-ACTING
ANDROGENIC AGENTS

ANGIOTENSIN MODULATORS
ANTICOAGULANTS, INJECTABLE
ANTICONVULSANTS

ANTIDEPRESSANTS, OTHER, SNRIs

. ANTIEMETICS, ORAL

. ANTIFUNGALS, ORAL

. ANTIFUNGALS, TOPICAL

. ANTIHISTAMINES, MINIMALLY SEDATING

. ANTIMIGRAINE AGENTS, TRIPTANS

. ANTIPARKINSON’S AGENTS, ORAL

. ANTIPSYCHOTICS, ATYPICAL, ORAL

. ANTIVIRALS, ORAL

. ATOPIC DERMATITIS

. BETA-BLOCKERS

. BLADDER RELAXANT PREPARATIONS

. BONE RESORPTION SUPPRESSION AND RELATED AGENTS
. BPH TREATMENTS

. BRONCHODILATORS, ANTICHOLINERGIC

. BRONCHODILATORS, BETA AGONIST

. CALCIUM CHANNEL BLOCKERS, ORAL

. CEPHALOSPORINS AND RELATED ANTIBIOTICS, ORAL
. CYTOKINE & CAM ANTAGONISTS

. ERYTHROPOIESIS STIMULATING PROTEINS

. FLUROQUINOLONES, ORAL

. GENITAL WART THERAPIES

. GLUCOCORTICOIDS, INHALED

. GROWTH HORMONE

. HEPATITIS B TREATMENTS

. HEPATITIS C AGENTS

. HYPERPARATHYROID AGENTS

. HYPOGLYCEMICS, INCRETIN MIMETICS/ENHANCERS
. HYPOGLYCEMICS, INSULINS
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38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

HYPOGLYCEMICS, MEGLITINIDES
HYPOGLYCEMICS, TZD

IMPETIGO AGENTS, TOPICAL
INTRANASAL RHINITIS AGENTS
LEUKOTRIENE MODIFIERS
LIPOTROPICS, OTHER

LIPOTROPICS, STATINS
MACROLIDES/KETOLIDES, ORAL
MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS AGENTS
NSAIDS

OPHTHALMIC FLUOROQUINOLONES
OPHTHALMIC NSAIDS
OPHTHALMICS FOR ALLERGIC CONJUNCTIVITIS
OPHTHALMICS, GLAUCOMA AGENTS
OTIC FLUOROQUINOLONES
PANCREATIC ENZYMES
PEDICULOCIDES/SCABACIDES
PHOSPHATE BINDERS

PLATELET AGGREGATION INHIBITORS
PROTON PUMP INHIBITORS, ORAL
SEDATIVE HYPNOTICS

STIMULANTS AND RELATED AGENTS
ULCERATIVE COLITIS AGENTS



